Name

Wednesday, August 6
Connor Williams (chair)
Will Fox

Jergus Strucka
Discussion/Break

Jason Clapp

Connor Williams (chair)

Thursday, August 7
Hannah Hasson (chair)
Sergey Lebedev
Kimberly Inzunza

Oren Yang

Discussion/Break
David Schneidinger
Pat Knapp

Discussion

Hannah Hasson (chair)

Friday, August 8
Connor Williams (chair)
ChrisJennings

Gina Vasey
Discussion/Break
Maren Hatch

Connor Williams
Connor Williams (chair)

Institution

SNL
PPPL/UMD
Imperial

UN Reno
SNL

SNL
Imperial
UCSD

ucsb

UCLA
Pacific Fusion

SNL

SNL
SNL
Michigan State

SNL
SNL
SNL

Time (MST)

3:30-5:30 PM
3:30PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM
4:55PM
5:25PM
5:30PM

1:30-4:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:35PM
1:50 PM

2:05PM

2:20PM
2:35PM
3:05PM
3:35PM
3:45PM
3:50PM

9:00-11:10
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:35 AM
9:50 AM
10:05 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM

11:10 AM

Duration

10
30
30
15
30

2:00

15
15

15

15
30
30
10

2:20

30
15
15
30
30

2:10

Title

Opening remarks
Magnetized laser heated plasmas with relevance to MagLIF
Pulsed power at XFELs - electrothermal instability from single defects to collective behavior

Cobalt K-shell spectroscopy characterization of MagLIF implosions at Z
Closing remarks

Opening remarks

Differentially rotating free-boundary plasma experiments at the MAGPIE facility

Implosion Dynamics and Instability Growth on Triple Gas-Puff Z-Pinches on the COBRA Driver

Effect of Gas Configuration and Initial Conditions on Implosion Dynamics and Neutron Production in Gas
PuffZ-Pinches

MagShockZ: Magnetized Collisionless Shocks on Z
JetZ: Astrophysical Jetson Z

Closing remarks

Opening remarks
MaglLIF Ice Fiber Preheat
Quantifying Hall Conductivity of the Inner MITL on Z

The impact of surface imperfections on high-current-density conductors

Pulsed-power approach to pair production in magnetic fields below the Schwinger limit
Closing remarks



