Name	Institution	Time (MST)	Duration	Title
Wednesday, August 6		3:30-5:30 PM		
Connor Williams (chair)	SNL	3:30 PM	10	Opening remarks
Will Fox	PPPL/UMD	3:40 PM	30	Magnetized laser heated plasmas with relevance to MagLIF
Jergus Strucka	Imperial	4:10 PM	30	Pulsed power at XFELs - electrothermal instability from single defects to collective behavior
Discussion/Break		4:40 PM	15	
Jason Clapp	UN Reno	4:55 PM	30	Cobalt K-shell spectroscopy characterization of MagLIF implosions at Z
Connor Williams (chair)	SNL	5:25 PM	5	Closing remarks
		5:30 PM	2:00	
7h		4.20.4.00.514		
Thursday, August 7	CNII	1:30-4:00 PM	_	Opening agents
Hannah Hasson (chair)	SNL	1:30 PM	5	Opening remarks
Sergey Lebedev	Imperial	1:35 PM	15	Differentially rotating free-boundary plasma experiments at the MAGPIE facility
Kimberly Inzunza	UCSD	1:50 PM	15	Implosion Dynamics and Instability Growth on Triple Gas-Puff Z-Pinches on the COBRA Driver
Oren Yang	UCSD	2:05 PM	15	Effect of Gas Configuration and Initial Conditions on Implosion Dynamics and Neutron Production in Gas Puff Z-Pinches
Discussion/Break		2:20 PM	15	
David Schneidinger	UCLA	2:35 PM	30	MagShockZ: Magnetized Collisionless Shocks on Z
Pat Knapp	Pacific Fusion	3:05 PM	30	JetZ: Astrophysical Jets on Z
Discussion		3:35 PM	10	
Hannah Hasson (chair)	SNL	3:45 PM	5	Closing remarks
		3:50 PM	2:20	
Friday, August 8		9:00-11:10	_	
Connor Williams (chair)	SNL	9:00 AM	5	Opening remarks
Chris Jennings	SNL	9:05 AM	30	MagLIF Ice Fiber Preheat
Gina Vasey	Michigan State	9:35 AM	15	Quantifying Hall Conductivity of the Inner MITL on Z
Discussion/Break		9:50 AM	15	
Maren Hatch	SNL	10:05 AM	30	The impact of surface imperfections on high-current-density conductors
Connor Williams	SNL	10:35 AM	30	Pulsed-power approach to pair production in magnetic fields below the Schwinger limit
Connor Williams (chair)	SNL	11:05 AM	5	Closing remarks
		11:10 AM	2:10	